
6° VALSUGANA CLASSIC
Regolarità Sport
Organizzazione: 
Località: Borgo Valsugana (TN) 29/30 Aprile 2016

Classifica Raggruppamento 9

Pos

Rank

Num

Num

Equipaggio/Naz

Crew/Nation

Priorità

Priority

Vettura/Scud.

Car/Team

Gruppo/Anno/Coeff

Gr./Year/Coeff

Pen. Prova/CO

Stage/TC Pen.

Pen.Tot.

Tot.Pen

Distacco

Distance

1 302 FRACASSO BORTOLO

CAMPONOGANA GIAMPIETRO
BMW M3
SQUADRA CORSE ISOLA VICENTINA

9

1986

1,00

9

1986

1,00

341,00

0
341,00 0,00

2 303 MARCHETTO GUIDO

ZAMBONI ROBERTO
BMW M3
SQUADRA CORSE ISOLA VICENTINA

9

1987

1,00

9

1987

1,00

342,00

0
342,00 1,00

3 301 GRAZIOLI UMBERTO

SELLA FLAVIO
FORD SIERRA RS COSWORTH
S-VOLTA RALLY TEAM

9

1987

1,00

9

1987

1,00

546,00

0
546,00 205,00

4 304 STROPPA DEVID

UELLER MARTINA
PEUGEOT 205 GTI

9

1990

1,00

9
1990

1,00

1.018,00
0

1.018,00 677,00
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